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STATION  FLINTEN7  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

Statistics based on data from: Öresund
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Statistics based on data from: Öresund
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STATION  BY1  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 39 m)
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STATION  BY2 ARKONA  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 40 m)
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STATION  HANÖBUKTEN  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 70 m)
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STATION  BY4 CHRISTIANSÖ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 80 m)
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STATION  BY5 BORNHOLMSDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 80 m)
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STATION  BY39 ÖLANDS S UDDE  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 40 m)
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STATION  BY38 KARLSÖDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 100 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY38 KARLSÖDJ
September
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STATION  KNOLLS GRUND  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

Statistics based on data from: Västra Gotlandshavet
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September

Statistics based on data from: Västra Gotlandshavet
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STATION  BY32 NORRKÖPINGSDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 175 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY32 NORRKÖPINGSDJ
September



  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
5

0

5

10

15

20

25

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 
C

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

PO
4 

m
ol

/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

0

5

10

15

20

25

Si
O

3 
m

ol
/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

4

2

0

2

4

O
2 

m
l/l

Mean 1991-2020 St.Dev. 2025

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

Sa
lin

ity
 p

su

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

D
IN

 
m

ol
/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

80

90

100

110

120

O
2 

sa
tu

ra
tio

n 
%

1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025
Year

4
2
0
2
4
6
8

10

O
2 

m
l/l

STATION  BY31 LANDSORTSDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 419 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY31 LANDSORTSDJ
September
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STATION  HUVUDSKÄR BUOY  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

Statistics based on data from: Norra Egentliga Östersjön
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Vertical profiles  HUVUDSKÄR BUOY
September

Statistics based on data from: Norra Egentliga Östersjön
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STATION  BY29 / LL19  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 150 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY29 / LL19
September
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STATION  BY20 FÅRÖDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 175 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY20 FÅRÖDJ
September



  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
0

5

10

15

20

25

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 
C

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

PO
4 

m
ol

/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

0

5

10

15

20

25

Si
O

3 
m

ol
/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

8
6
4
2
0
2
4
6
8

O
2 

m
l/l

Mean 1991-2020 St.Dev. 2025

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

Sa
lin

ity
 p

su

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

D
IN

 
m

ol
/l

  1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12
Month

80

90

100

110

120

O
2 

sa
tu

ra
tio

n 
%

1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025
Year

10
8
6
4
2
0
2
4
6
8

O
2 

m
l/l

STATION  BY15 GOTLANDSDJ  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 225 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY15 GOTLANDSDJ
September
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STATION  BY10  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 125 m)
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Vertical profiles  BY10
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STATION  BCS III-10  SURFACE WATER (0-10 m)
Annual Cycles

OXYGEN IN BOTTOM WATER (depth >= 80 m)
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